
Hospital Preparedness Program 
Emergency Preparedness Coordinators 

                                                                                                               
 
Traci Pole, HPP Field Officer 
Traci.Pole@hhs.gov 
(303) 844-7250 or (202) 657-7488  
 
 
Thomas Henry, Emergency Preparedness, 
Public Health Nursing 
tom.henry@wyo.gov 
(307) 347-3001 or 431-5808 

Mike Fleming                                                
mfleming@svmcwy.org                               
(307) 885-5878 
 
Star Valley Medical Center 
P.O. Box 579                                     
Afton, WY 83110                   
 

Jim Thomas                                                         
jthomas@midwayclinic.com                          
(307) 568-3311 
 
South Big Horn County Hospital 
388 South US Hwy 20 
Basin, WY 82410                                 

Laurie Hanson                                           
laurieh@jchealthcare.com                         
(307) 620-5078    
 
Johnson County Healthcare Center 
497 West Lott 
Buffalo, WY 82834                       

Michael Magee                                                     
mwmagee@wyomingmedicalcenter.org                            
(307) 577-2603   
 
Kaleigh Peil 
kpeil@wyomingmedicalcenter.org 
(307) 577-2623 
 
Wyoming Medical Center 
1233 East Second Street 
Casper, WY 82601                           
 
 

Peter Bendyna 
pbendyna@nshinc.com                                   
(307) 995-8114 or 716-866-0149 
 
Mountain View Hospital 
PO Box 51888 
6550 East 2nd Street 
Casper, WY 82609                              

Candis Pickard 
Candis.pickard@crmcwy.org  
(307) 633-7890 
 
Cheyenne Regional  Medical Center 
214 East 23rd Street 
Cheyenne, WY 82001           

Todd Currier                                                    
tcurrier@wir.net                                         
(307) 587-2139 
 
Northern WY Surgical Center 
732 Lindsay Lane 
Cody, WY 82414                          

Jeff Shideman                                                  
jshideman@wphcody.org                              
(612) 817-2455 
 
West Park Hospital 
707 Sheridan Avenue 
Cody, WY 82414                                  
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Carlos Mesa                                                         
cmesa@mhccwyo.org                                   
(307) 358-2122 
 
Memorial Hospital of Converse County 
P.O. Box 1450 
Douglas, WY 82633                                              

Roland Park                                                          
roland_park@chs.net                                        
(307) 708-6406 
 
Evanston Regional Hospital 
190 Arrowhead Drive 
Evanston, WY 82930            

Veronica Taylor                                     
veronica.taylor@ccmh.net                               
(307) 688-6014 
 
Campbell County Memorial Hospital 
P.O. Box 3011 
Gillette, WY 82717                            

Phillip Fox                                                       
pfox@tetonhospital.org                                
(307) 739-7650 
 
St. John's Medical Center 
P.O. Box 428 
Jackson, WY 83001                        

Armand Drummond, Primary                                           
 adrummond@southlincolnmedical.com                                       
(307) 877-4401 ext. 3198 
                                                                                             
South Lincoln Medical Center 
711 Onyx Street 
Kemmerer, WY 83101          

Robert Forister                                       
robert.forister@lpnt.net                                  
(307) 751-9465 
 
Lander Regional Hospital 
1320 Bishop Randall Drive   
Lander, WY 82520                             

Wanda Hulit                                                         
wandah@ivinsonhospital.org                   
(307) 742-2141 ext. 2398 
 
Ivinson Memorial Hospital 
255 North 30th Street 
Laramie, WY 82070                           
                                             

Scott Murphey                                              
smurphey@nbhh.com                               
(307) 548-5258 
 
North Big Horn Hospital 
1115 Lane 12    
Lovell, WY 82431                               

Jim Tangney                       
jtangney@niobrarahospital.org 
(307) 334-4000 ext. 236  
 
Niobrara Health and Life Center 
P.O. Box 780 
Lusk, WY 82225                                                                 
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Debra Holt                                                           
dholt@wchs-wy.org                                  
(307) 746-3705  
 
Weston County Health Services 
1124 Washington Blvd.  
Newcastle, WY 82701                           
 

Scott Bagnell                                               
sbagnell@pvhc.org                                 
(307) 754-1175 

 
Powell Valley Healthcare 
777 Avenue H 
Powell, WY 82435                                   

Candace Hofmann                                                  
chofmann@imhcc.com                                
(307) 324-2221 ext. 343 
 
Carbon County Memorial Hospital 
2221 W Elm Street 
Rawlins, WY 82301                                           

Rob Forister 
robert.forister@lpnt.net 

 (307) 751-9465 
 
Riverton Memorial Hospital 
2100 W. Sunset 
Riverton, WY 82501                               

Mark Bappe 
Helphospice_mba@wyoming.com 
(307) 856-1206 
 
Help for Hospice 
1240 College View Drive 
Riverton, WY 82501 
                        

David Beltran                                                             
dbeltran@sweetwatermemorial.com 
(307) 352-8479 
 
Memorial Hospital Sweetwater County 
P.O. Box 1359 
Rock Springs, WY 82901      

Leesa Belus                                                       
leesabelus@sheridanhospital.org            
(307) 672-1000 ext. 3239 
 
Memorial Hospital of Sheridan County 
1401 West 5th Street 
Sheridan, WY 82801                         

Ken Maston 
Ken.maston@crookcountymedical.com 
(307) 283-3501 ext. 125 
 
Crook County Medical Services 
P.O. Box 517 
Sundance, WY 82729                            

Griff Hodson                                                     
griff.hodson@mail.hscmh.org                 
(307) 864-3121 ext. 5040 
 
Hot Springs County Memorial  Hospital 
150 East Arapahoe 
Thermopolis, WY 82443                       
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Michael Huntington                                  
michael.huntington2@bannerhealth.com          
(307) 532-7191  
 
Community Hospital 
2000 Campbell Drive 
Torrington, WY 82240                                               

Gina Hunt                                                                                      
gina.hunt@bannerhealth.com  
(307) 347-6913 
 
Washakie Medical Center 
P.O. Box 700 
400 South 15th  Street 
Worland, WY 82401                                 

Allen Kanwischer                                                  
allen.kanwischer@bannerhealth.com           
(307) 322-6404 ext. 2201 
 
Kim Graves 
kim.graves@bannerhealth.com  
(307) 322-6404 ext. 2 
 
Platte County Memorial  Hospital 
P.O. Box 848 
201 14th Street 
Wheatland, WY 82201                                                
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